 VOTH Hydromatics & Engineering
FILTER STRAINERS SCREWED END
Design Pressures
High Pressurized systems     60bars
Suction/Vacuum systems#    -1bar
# Rubber sealing instead of PTFE seals
Design Temperatures
Cold applications                 -20°C

 VOTH Hydromatics & Engineering
          18mesh                                 35mesh                                           100mesh
Ordering code instructions
Default 100mesh
Order code example for 35mesh
TYF-CF8MM-DN006-035
Dimensions & Ordering code [CF8 Body, Viton sealing]
Size  Ordering code
L in
mm
H in mm Pressure (Bar)
G1/4 VYF-CF8M-DN006-100 50 30 -1bar + 60bar
G3/8 VYF-CF8M-DN010-100 65 38 -1bar + 60bar
G1/2 VYF-CF8M-DN012-100 65 38 -1bar + 55bar
G3/4 VYF-CF8M-DN020-100 78 48 -1bar + 50bar
G1 VYF-CF8M-DN025-100 90 57 -1bar + 45bar
G1.1/2 VYF-CF8M-DN032-100 120 67 -1bar + 40bar
G2 VYF-CF8M-DN050-100 140 79 -1bar + 40bar
G2.1/2 VYF-CF8M-DN062-100 180 105 -1bar + 36bar
G3 VYF-CF8M-DN075-100 215 131 -1bar + 36bar
G4 VYF-CF8M-DN100-100 260 159 -1bar + 36bar
Recommended for suction or vacuum applications
Dimensions & Ordering code [CF8 Body, PTFE sealing]
Size  Ordering code L in mm H in mm Pressure (Bar)
G1/4 TYF-CF8M-DN006-100 50 30 60bar
G3/8 TYF-CF8M-DN010-100 65 38 60bar
G1/2 TYF-CF8M-DN012-100 65 38 55bar
G3/4 TYF-CF8M-DN020-100 78 48 50bar
G1 TYF-CF8M-DN025-100 90 57 45bar
G1.1/2 TYF-CF8M-DN032-100 120 67 40bar
G2 TYF-CF8M-DN050-100 140 79 40bar
G2.1/2 TYF-CF8M-DN062-100 180 105 36bar
G3 TYF-CF8M-DN075-100 215 131 36bar
G4 TYF-CF8M-DN100-100 260 159 36bar
Recommended for effluent, water applications
Dimensions & Ordering code [CF8M Body, PTFE sealing]
Size  Ordering code L in mm H in mm Pressure (Bar)
G1/4 TYF-CF8MM-DN006-100 50 30 60bar
G3/8 TYF-CF8MM-DN010-100 65 38 60bar
G1/2 TYF-CF8MM-DN012-100 65 38 55bar
G3/4 TYF-CF8MM-DN020-100 78 48 50bar
G1 TYF-CF8MM-DN025-100 90 57 45bar
G1.1/2 TYF-CF8MM-DN032-100 120 67 40bar
G2 TYF-CF8MM-DN050-100 140 79 40bar
G2.1/2 TYF-CF8MM-DN062-100 180 105 36bar
G3 TYF-CF8MM-DN075-100 215 131 36bar
G4 TYF-CF8MM-DN100-100 260 159 36bar
Recommended for corrosive liquids applications
Precision Filter Strainers
 VOTH Hydromatics & Engineering
SOFT SEALING FILTER STRAINERS SCREWED END

Precision Filter Strainers
 VOTH Hydromatics & Engineering
Ordering code instructions
Default 100mesh
Order code example for 35mesh
TYF-CF8MM-DN006-035
          18mesh                                 35mesh                                           100mesh
Dimensions & Ordering code [CF8 Body, Viton sealing]
Size  Ordering code L in mm H in mm Pressure (Bar)
G1/4 SS-VYF-CF8M-DN006-100 50 30 -1bar + 60bar
G3/8 SS-VYF-CF8M-DN010-100 65 38 -1bar + 60bar
G1/2 SS-VYF-CF8M-DN012-100 65 38 -1bar + 55bar
G3/4 SS-VYF-CF8M-DN020-100 78 48 -1bar + 50bar
G1 SS-VYF-CF8M-DN025-100 90 57 -1bar + 45bar
G1.1/2 SS-VYF-CF8M-DN032-100 120 67 -1bar + 40bar
G2 SS-VYF-CF8M-DN050-100 140 79 -1bar + 40bar
G2.1/2 SS-VYF-CF8M-DN062-100 180 105 -1bar + 36bar
G3 SS-VYF-CF8M-DN075-100 215 131 -1bar + 36bar
G4 SS-VYF-CF8M-DN100-100 260 159 -1bar + 36bar
Recommended for suction or vacuum applications
Dimensions & Ordering code [CF8 Body, PTFE sealing]
Size  Ordering code L in mm H in mm Pressure (Bar)
G1/4 SS-TYF-CF8M-DN006-100 50 30 60bar
G3/8 SS-TYF-CF8M-DN010-100 65 38 60bar
G1/2 SS-TYF-CF8M-DN012-100 65 38 55bar
G3/4 SS-TYF-CF8M-DN020-100 78 48 50bar
G1 SS-TYF-CF8M-DN025-100 90 57 45bar
G1.1/2 SS-TYF-CF8M-DN032-100 120 67 40bar
G2 SS-TYF-CF8M-DN050-100 140 79 40bar
G2.1/2 SS-TYF-CF8M-DN062-100 180 105 36bar
G3 SS-TYF-CF8M-DN075-100 215 131 36bar
G4 SS-TYF-CF8M-DN100-100 260 159 36bar
Recommended for effluent, water applications
Dimensions & Ordering code [CF8M Body, PTFE sealing]
Size  Ordering code L in mm H in mm
Pressure
(Bar)
G1/4 SS-TYF-CF8MM-DN006-100 50 30 60bar
G3/8 SS-TYF-CF8MM-DN010-100 65 38 60bar
G1/2 SS-TYF-CF8MM-DN012-100 65 38 55bar
G3/4 SS-TYF-CF8MM-DN020-100 78 48 50bar
G1 SS-TYF-CF8MM-DN025-100 90 57 45bar
G1.1/2 SS-TYF-CF8MM-DN032-100 120 67 40bar
G2 SS-TYF-CF8MM-DN050-100 140 79 40bar
G2.1/2 SS-TYF-CF8MM-DN062-100 180 105 36bar
G3 SS-TYF-CF8MM-DN075-100 215 131 36bar
G4 SS-TYF-CF8MM-DN100-100 260 159 36bar
Recommended for corrosive liquids applications
Precision Filter Strainers
 VOTH Hydromatics & Engineering
 2 Piece Stainless steel ball valve will open or shut off the flow of most liquids and gases quickly and easily and is suitable for just